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CORRESPONDENTS DATA 
CMACV Directive 360-1) 

j 

PLEASE FILL IN ALL THE INFORMATION REQUESTED BELOW. IT WILL ASSIST US 
IN CONTACTING YOU OR NOTIFYING YOUR EMPLOYER SHOULD THE NEED ARISE. 

· LAST NAME - FIRST NAME - MI NATIONALITY AGE 

b i'A-~ ~0 A-Nrl V i61CVI\M ~--'S +1 
EMPLOYER LOCAL PHONE OF EMPLOYER YEARS WITH 

~~ f\{eu;g, Cjo o gcs- EMPLOYER 

if·~~ 
RESIDENCE OR HOTEL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER 

VfrR.kV t?U ~ +-toT6L-

HOO:EL RO<M NUMBER DATE ARRIVED IN VIETNAM EXPECTED LENGTH 

~6 
OF STAY 

PASSPORT NUMBER SOCIAL SECURITY NtMBER DEPENDENTS IN 
COUNrRY 

I~ CHECK ONLY ONE OF THE FOLLOWING 

1. WIRE SERVICE v 2. RADIO TV 3. NEWSPAPER 

4. · NEWS SERVICE 5. MAGAZINES 6. PHOTO SERVICE NEWSREELS 

7. FREE LANCE (Name of Agency) I J MISCELlANEOUS 

PREVIOUS TRIPS TO VIETNAM: 

, . 
I ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF A COPY OF TP.E RULES GOVERHING PUBLIC RELEASE OF MILITARY INF<lliMATION IN VIETNAM (DATED 
31 OCTOBER 1966) AS WELL AS THE KEK~tlf TO CORRESPORDENJ:'S COHCEilHING COimiTIONS UNDER WHICH NEWSMEN OPERATE 
(DATED 22 AUGUST 1966). I UNDERSTAN'D THAT VIOlATION OF THE GROUND RULES OR FAILURE TO SHOW MY MACV ACCREDITATION 
CARD TO THE MILITARY POLICE AUTHORITIES WHEN REQUESTED MAY LEAD TO SUSPENSION OR CARCELLATION OF MY ACCREDITATION. 
I AM ALSO AWARE OF MY FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITIES IN CASE OF ILLNESS OR INJURY THAT MAY UQUIRE TREATMENT IN A 
U. S. GOVE!UitENT MEDICAL FACILITY. 

DATE 

J0N\D e 1-k_ ltj6~ 

# MACV ACCREDITATION 

MACV CARD NUMBER 

J3\ 
! 

.. I_ 
~-

DA1'E ISSUED ~ 

tel ) ~ - f 

,/ I /L/ I -----· 
DATE EXPIRES 

)\ f• 

MACOI FORM 20 
17 Mar 69 

l-e_l 
t 

J .... ~ .. -
' \.. 

/ 
SIGNA TUllE 

~r 

VIETMAMESB ACCRBDITATIOK 

GVN CARD NUMBER , / · ' I 

/ .,.1 ,, ./ ' .- - I J».TE ISSUED I 
t 

lq l ~ r' J 
. 

, ~1 I ~ __ L ' 
...... "" 

J».TE EXPIRES 

l tS /\(1 1- .3 I _J\__t· 
I 



' 

MILITARY EXPERIENCE: 

tv " 

PAST EMPLOYMENr AND EXPERIENCE: 

(i\S A-T i c--1\.fA L M.D\t,61J 1'1, c..TlJ R-E P R uJ) u cTi'o N t.e-tUT13T( 

GEOGRAPHICAL AREA OF INFLUENCE: 

V 1 E T IV A:-Tvt -
COLLEGE AFFILIATIONS: 

~Ouw D -r 6e--rt t-i L' c\ e-rJ 

. ,. .. ~ . 



.. 

:t-'IACV OFFICE OF INFORJ'IATION 
SPECIAL PROJECTS DIVISION 

CORRESPONDEN'IS DATA SHEET 

PLEASE FILL IN ALL THE INFORHATION REQUESTED BELCW ~ IT ·WILL ASSIST US IN 
CONTACTING YOU SHOUlD THE NEED ARISE OR IN NOTIFYIHG YOUR FJviPLOYER. 

NAME ~~ ftNra f\J6 o rfl\l H 
. LAST, FIRST, MI 

NATIONALITY Vi£TN4ME\ C"AGE ).{_0 

EMPLoYER C11 s tJ e vJ 5 

RESIDENCE j:: :Lo b 

LOCAL Q t9~ 
PHONE ~D· 0 D ' PASSPORT NO ___ _ 

OR HOTEL CkRktJ@ (?= ADDRESS T U f) 0 s-ux..e E?T PHONE NO 

HOTEL DATE ARRIVED EXPECTED 
ROOM NO ____ IN VIETNAN ______ .......;LENGTH OF STAY ______ ............ 

CHECK ONLY ONE OF THE FOLLGWING 

o. \-JIRE SERVICE ___ ~~DI0~-®--2-3-4. NEvJSPAPER _____ _ 

5. NEWS SERVICE ____ 6. MAGAZINES 7. PHOTO SERVICE NEWSREELS __ _ 

B. FREE LANCE NAME OF AGENCY --------------------------------
I ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF A COPY OF THE RUlES GOVERNING PUBLIC RELEASE OF 
MILITARY INFORMATION IN VIETNAM (DATED 31 OCTOBER 1966) AS WELL AS THE 
~lliMORANDUM TO CORRESPONDENTS CONCERNING CONDITIONS UNDER WHICH NEWSMEN 
OPEHATE (DATED 22 AUGUST 1966) • I UNDERSTAND THAT VIOLl\.TION OF THE GROUND 
RULES OR FAILURE TO SHGW MY MACV ACCREDITATION CA..'R.D TO Tf.r.E HILITARY POLICE 
AUTHORITIES WHEN REQUESTED MAY LEAD TO SUSPENSION OR CANCELLATION OF MY 
ACCREDITATION. I AM ALSO AWARE OF MY FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITIES I N CASE 
OF ILLNESS OR INJURY THAT MAY REQUIRE TREATMENT IN A U. S. GOvPJUn-1ENT 
MEDICAL FACILITY. 

SIGNATURE ~ DATEr~~Wt Aq66 
------------------... ---.... ------------------.-------·-------------------~---- ... -

(DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE ) 

ACCREDITATION MACV · GVN 
DOD CARD No CARD NO (!:). Ot rruw No 

-----~-+--...;;. 

DATE ISSUED ___ ~--

DATE EXPIF..ES ____ _ 

. .. 



• 
RELEASE 

../\.. 

Whereas I, Gt~'VbO A-NH ' a 

,.--~;;...::;:;...,;:,.;...;...;:;......t...:.;..:.L.~.:......-=-----.---,-' ac credi tE: d by CO:HUSMACV, am 
Correspondent 

about to embark ar1d participate as an observer in a combat mission 

as authorized by the Government of the United States, and whereas 

I am doing so entirely upon my ovm initiative, risk and responsibility; 

Therefore, in consideration of the permission extended to me 

by the United States through its officers and agents to participate 

as a noncombatant observer in such combat mission; and in consider-

ation of the permission extended to me by any of the Free World 

Military Forces, i ncluding tho Vietnamese government, to utilize 

their equipment during such miss ion, I do hereby for mys elf, my 

heirs, executors and administrators, r el ease and forever discharge 

the Government of the United States, the Government of Vietnam, 

and the Govermnents of all the other Free Horld Hilitary Forces, 

from any cla ims , demands, actions or causes of action, on account of 

my death or on account of any injury to me or my property 1flhich may 

occur from any cause during the course of this combat mission . 

Company or Firm 

Permanent Address 



• 
U.S. MISSION 
PRE~ ~ER RELEASE 

GIAY CAM-KET 

' 
. 

SAIGON 

(Place) 

(f>!a-ditm) 

'. 

2--o . I '2.. • \~!Os­
(Date) 

(Ngay thang) 
,.. 

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS : WHERE BY, 1_--!..,;;N:...,::G~o~...~.A~N:..ltiu_..:.·..;:G::::..:..:I A~N~Cr;:___ 
GIAY NAY LAM HE CAM KET RANG: Toi 

am about to take a flight or flights as a passenger in cer!ain 
se dap phi cO' ctia L\tc Quan, !Hi Quan hay Khong Quan 

Army, Navy, and /or Air Force Aircraft on all future flights 

ngay . tren nhfrng c.huyen bay sau nay 

and whereas I am doin g so en !I rely upon my own initiative, risk and responsibilityi now, therefore in cons 
vi?c nay hoan toan do y muon ctia toi va ttr minh se chiu m9i rtii ro ii a tra h nhi~m b<'ri le d6 va xet 

of the permission extended to me by the United Stntes, through its officers and agents to take said flight 
vi Chinh Phti Hoa Ky, qua trung gian cua cac si quan hay d~i di?n Hoa-Ky, da cho phep toi dap phi 

or flightsi I do hereby. for myself, my heirs, executors, and aJni nistrators, remiss• release• and forever 
CO' neo nhan danh ban than toi, cac thtra ke, ngU'eri chap h anh chuc thU' va quan tr! vien di San CUa 

discharge the Government of the United S[ates and all its officers, age:1ts. and eTlployees• acting officiall y 
toi cam ket d.ng toi se khong doi hoi hay thU'a k i?n gi Chinh Phu I-Ioa-Ky ho~c si quan d~; di~a va 

or otherwise. from any and all claims, dem3nds, actions or causes of action. on account of my death or 
nhan vien ctia Chinh Phti I-Ioa-Ky, du h9 hanh d9ng v&i tU' each chinh th{n: hay khong chinh thtrc, 

on account of any injury to me or rnv property which may occ ur from any cause during said flight or 
neu toi bi tu· n~n, thtwng tich hay tfin h~j tai san trong khj dang bay ho~C Vi bat Ctr tai n~n gi xay 

flights or continuances thereof, as well r~s all ground an::l flight operations incid :mt thereto. 

.. 

ra nhan khi h~ va cat canh. 

~~ 
(Ky :en) 

(Nhan chvng) 

TRAN . Tt-\l "'Tt-\UN Ct- (WIFE) 
(Name of person to be notified in emerg ency) 

(Ten ngt.rai clt.rfYC thong bao trong trt.ri'!ng h{Yp xay ra tai n~m) 

(Address of person to be notified in emergency) 

(Dja chi CLia ngt.rai cl~rfYC thong bao trong t1t.rang hfYp xay ra ta i n9n) 



COHR:~:SPOIJD ~:NTS PRESS FLI G:i'TS 

NAME : Ngo .Anh Gie..ng A'.} F'i\:cy CBS News ---=--- ----··-- ·-····- - ·--·. ----·-· .. - -----·-.. 

TRAVEL DATE 

29 Dec 67 

17 Jan 68 

l4 Feb 69 

---- - ----

FLI GHT NU?,181~R 

651 

·---··-- ··--

----·---

----·-------

DFSTll>JATION 

Loc liinh 

Vinh Long 
--------· 

Hue 

------·-- ·-

- - - ·---

-------·- -

- - ------ -·-



CBS NEWS 
Room 206 Hotel Caravelle, 

Saigon. 
South Vietnam. 
Telephones: 90085, 922-4920 
Cable: COLNEWS SAIGON 

Mission Press Center 
Office .Of Information 
MACV 
APO San Francisco 96222 

Dear Sir, 

.. . ' t ' 

Saigon, Vietnam 
November 5 1971 

Please accredit MR. NGO ANH GIANG as our SOUND¥AN. 

We will responsible for his actions including finru1cial 
responsibility and personal conduct as these affect his professional 
actions, and agree to notify your office if hi s employment.is terminated . 

Sincerely Yours, 

Assistant Bureau Manager 
CBS NEWS SAIGON 



.. 

C S N WS 
A Division of Columbia Broadcasting System, Inc. 
Saigon Bureau 
Hotel Caravelle 
Saigon, Vietnam 
Telephones : 90085, 93704 (ext. 206) 

Mi ssion Press Center 
Office Uf Informat ion 
MACV 
APO San Francisco 96222 

Dear 3ir, 

Saigon, Vietnam 
May 14 1971 

Please accredit ~m . NGO ANH GIANG as our SOUNDNAN • 

·;Je will responsible for his actions including finan cial 
responsibility and personal conduct as these a ffect his professional 
actions , and agree to notify your office if his employment is te r minated • 

.:3inc er ely Yours, 

_ti.,J/ 1/cJ.,L/.--
DONALD H ld.r.;BST:i::R 
Acting Bureau ~anager 
CB.3 H.G'oi.S vAIGON 



CB NEW 
A Division of Columbia Broadcast ing System, Inc. 
Saigon Bureau 
Hotel Caravelle 
Sa igon, Vietnam 
Telephones : 90085, 93704 {ext. 206) 

Mission Press Center 
Off ice of Information 
K CV 
APO San Franci s co 96222 

Dear Sir , 

Sai g on, Vietnam 
May 2 3 1970 

Please a ccredit Mr. NGO AN I GIANG as our SOUNDr-lAN . 

~e will be resp onsible for his act i ons i ncluding f inanci al 
resp onsibil it y and p ersonal conduct as t hese af f ec t h is pr ofess i ona l 
a ctions , and agrees to n ot ify y our office if hi s e mployment i s 
terminated . 

ROBERT LOHENT ZEN 
Assist a nt Bureau Nanager 
CBS N~WS ::>ai g on 



,. 

CBS N w 
A Division of Columbia Broadcasting System, Inc. 
Saigon Bureau 
Hotel CaraveHe 
Saigon, Vietnam 
Telephones: 90085, 93704 (ext. 206) 

Mission Press Center 
Office of Information 
APO San Francisco 96222 
MACV 

Dear Sirs : 

Saigon, Vietnam 
November 25th, 1969 

P lease accredit ~rr . Ngo Anh Giang as our Soundman. 

,. 

We will be responsible for his actions including financial 
responsibility and personal conduct as these affect his professional 
actions, and agrees to notify your office if his employment is terminated. 



CBS NEWS 
A Division of Columbia Broadcasting System, Inc. 
Saigon Bureau 
Hotel Caravelle 
Saigon, Vietnam 

Office of Informat ion 
lission Pres s Center 
·itiCV 

i 0 San Francis co 96222 

Dear S irs 

Sa i g on, Viet nam 
June 9t h , 19G9 

Plea se a ccred it lr • .l\JGU Al li lil I'ti a s ou r sou ndman. 

\ 'e will be res p onsi ble for h is action s i n cluding fina ncial 

res p ons i b ility a n d p ersona l conduct a s t h ese n ff ect his 

professional actions a nd a g r ees to notify your office if his 

e mployment is terminated. 

llureau Chief 
CBS News Saigon 
Ca ravelle Hotel #206 



Aircr ft '~'r::<vel 

3 k r 66 flt 653 to ~a Pang 

21 Aur 66 flt 651 to Da Nang 

7 Ju1 66 f1t 651 to P1eiku 

20 Quet ~6 11t h51 to Hue 

?1 Seut ~~1t 651 to Hue· 
3 0 O.s~(, pL T (.,.£" 0 TO 

3 0 8'4 (. ~ ), F.J.:i c,S J_ TO 

• IoSm•J ,, 

K~NT4 !A. 
cAM FUJNN 811'1 

... I, • • 



.l .. 

( B 5 New4 

Saig-on Bwz_eau 

Office of Information 
MACV 
APO San Franci s co 9624 3 

Dear Sir: 

...-, I "'\ ' . • .. 

... . 

H o.tel (evta velle 
Su.ii..e 206 

Tel: 90. 085 

Sai g on, Vi e tnam 
July 5th, 1 966 

:NI.r . Ngo Anh Gi a ng i s employed by this a g enc y as 
a s oundman . 

This a g enc y assu mes responsibili t;y for Wlr . Ngo Anh 
Gi ang ' s actions, i n cluding f i nancia l resp onsibili t~ a nd 
p ersonal conduct as the se affe c t his p rofe ssional actions, 
a nd ag rees to notify y our off ice i f his emp loyment i s ter­
.minated. 


